
Pos 

 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

 

Qualifying Expert Twins 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

880 
48 

116 
933 
503 
543 

80 
921 
99X 
760 
510 
12X 

22 
59 

247 
739 

589 
136- 

43 
49 

823 
853 
865 
368 
850 
174 
188 
951 

Name 

Alex George 
Chad Lewin 
Shaughn Reid 
Herbert Ca rlos 
Erinn Merlo 
M. Sai Deep 
Aliki Karayan 
Antlee Terry 
Kimie Sako 
Tom Nichols 
M ic h e lle  S k in n er 
Kathy Zhao 
S t e p h e n  L u d w i g  [ g 2 2 ]  
Tony Filippell i 
Nolan Leupp 
P h ilip  Fe r n an d ez 

J u s t in  B o rd o n a ro  
M o o k ie  W ilk e r s o n  
Jay Kinberger 
Jaycee S terl ing  
Jo rge Gonzale z 
Santiago Avila 
C h r is t o p h e r  J a s p e r s  
Ed Guzman 
L u k e  H ie s t e rm an  
Cliff Coglietti 
Luke Luciano 
David Thomas 

Class 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Best Tm 

1:58.582 
1:58.620 
2:06.883 
2:09.142 
2:09.145 
2:09.461 
2:10.991 
2:11.313 
2:12.004 
2:14.413 
2:21.598 

1:57.235 
2:00.603 
2:01.835 
2:02.905 
2:06.055 
2:07.718 
2:10.859 
2:11.315 

Total Tm 

13:10.373 
10:43.974 
13:13.727 
13:37.279 
13:19.021 
13:32.868 
13:52.409 
13:36.587 
13:50.587 

9:18.596 
9:48.994 

6:22.248 
12:57.306 
12:47.660 
12:52.480 
11:54.678 
13:10.928 
13:35.698 

9:15.292 
4:55.068 

Laps 

4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
3 
3 

2 
5 
5 
5 
3 
5 
5 
3 

Make 

2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
2020 Yamaha YZF-R6 
2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
2015 Yamaha R3 
2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400 EM 
2019 Kawasaki Ninja 400 

2020 Yamaha YZF-R3 
2016 Yamaha R3 
2014 Kawasaki Ninja 300 
2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400 MP 
2019 Kawasaki 400 
2022 Yamaha r3 
2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
2014 Kawasaki Ninja 300 
2023 Kawasaki Ninja 400 

2021 Aprilia RS660 
2023 Aprilia RS660 
2020 Kramer HKR Evo 2 
Yamaha R7 
2022 Aprilia RS660 
2022 Yamaha R7 
2019 Yamaha MT 07 

2015 Yamaha FZ 07 
2022 Aprilia RS660 
2022 Aprilia RS660 
2021 Aprilia Rs660 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/23/2024 10:18:32 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martins 

www.race-cra.com 

Sponsored by:  Pacific Utility Installation 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

CRA Round 2 @ BRP [Mar 23 - 24, 2024] 

QP3:Expert 400 / Expert Twins 

QP3:Expert 400 / Expert Twins 

Qualifying started at 9:43:17 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles 

3/23/2024 08:30 


