CRA Round 2 @ BRP [Mar 23 - 24, 2024]

## Sorted on best lap time

QP3:Expert 400 / Expert Twins

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles

QP3:Expert 400 / Expert Twins
Qualifying started at 9:43:17

3/23/2024 08:30



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Total Tm	Laps	Make
Qualif	ying Expe	rt 300/400					
1	880	Alex George	Qualifying Expert 300/400	1:58.582	13:10.373	4	2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2	48	Chad Lewin	Qualifying Expert 300/400	1:58.620	10:43.974	4	2020 Yamaha YZF-R6
3	116	Shaughn Reid	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:06.883	13:13.727	5	2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400
4	933	Herbert Carlos	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:09.142	13:37.279	5	2015 Yamaha R3
5	503	Erinn Merlo	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:09.145	13:19.021	5	2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400 EM
6	543	M. Sai Deep	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:09.461	13:32.868	5	2019 Kawasaki Ninja 400
7	80	Aliki Karayan	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:10.991	13:52.409	4	
8	921	Antlee Terry	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:11.313	13:36.587	5	2020 Yamaha YZF-R3
9	99X	Kimie Sako	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:12.004	13:50.587	5	2016 Yamaha R3
10	760	Tom Nichols	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:14.413	9:18.596	3	2014 Kawasaki Ninja 300
11	510	Michelle Skinner	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:21.598	9:48.994	3	2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400 MP
12	12X	Kathy Zhao	Qualifying Expert 300/400				2019 Kawasaki 400
13	22	Stephen Ludwig [g	Qualifying Expert 300/400				2022 Yamaha r3
14	59	Tony Filippelli	Qualifying Expert 300/400				2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400
15	247	Nolan Leupp	Qualifying Expert 300/400				2014 Kawasaki Ninja 300
16	739	Philip Fernandez	Qualifying Expert 300/400				2023 Kawasaki Ninja 400
Qualif	ying Expe	rt Twins					
1	589	Justin Bordonaro	Qualifying Expert Twins	1:57.235	6:22.248	2	2021 Aprilia RS660
2	36-	Mookie Wilkerson	Qualifying Expert Twins	2:00.603	12:57.306	5	2023 Aprilia RS660
3	43	Jay Kinberger	Qualifying Expert Twins	2:01.835	12:47.660	5	2020 Kramer HKR Evo 2
4	49	Jaycee Sterling	Qualifying Expert Twins	2:02.905	12:52.480	5	Yamaha R7
5	823	Jorge Gonzalez	Qualifying Expert Twins	2:06.055	11:54.678	3	2022 Aprilia RS660
6	853	Santiago Avila	Qualifying Expert Twins	2:07.718	13:10.928	5	2022 Yamaha R7
7	865	Christopher Jasper	Qualifying Expert Twins	2:10.859	13:35.698	5	2019 Yamaha MT 07
8	368	Ed Guzman	Qualifying Expert Twins	2:11.315	9:15.292	3	
9	850	Luke Hiesterman	Qualifying Expert Twins		4:55.068		2015 Yamaha FZ 07
10	174	Cliff Coglietti	Qualifying Expert Twins				2022 Aprilia RS660
11	188	Luke Luciano	Qualifying Expert Twins				2022 Aprilia RS660
12	951	David Thomas	Qualifying Expert Twins				2021 Aprilia Rs660

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gx2

Race Director: David Martins www.race-cra.com

Sponsored by: Pacific Utility Installation

o: California RoadRace Association

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Printed: 3/23/2024 10:18:32 AM